	hicago'	Title Insurance Company	
	()	SURVIVORSHIP AFFIDAVIT	
11	COUNT	OF INDIA NA FY OF LAKE S. S.	
·U	Or	n this 3/13/96 before me personally appeared Janne Pigon	
	4	<u> </u>	
		ersonally known, who being duly sworn on oath did say that: Affiant resides at the address given below affiant's signature:	
	1.	Affiant resides at the address given below affiant's signature; Affiant is 1815 W 93 rd. Place Crown Point, In 18307	
	2.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	3.	Said premises were formerly owned as joint tenants or as tenants by the entireties by	
	Jo	ame o Ismael taganand Joseph o Olivin Pagan	
	4.	Said (fix in plame of co-tenant who died)	
		died on Jebruary Currents	
		leaving will; the property of	
Plat	5.	The legal description of the premises in question is:	
. <u></u>	v.	LOTAT FOUNTIAD Ridge Add Unit 3 LCI RESE	
ion shown		PT Book 39, Page 39 ADD ADD & B B B	
Addit , as		THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO CORRECT SEE LEGAL MUSCRIPTION	
an A iana,	6.	To the best of affiant's knowledge there is no Federal or State estate State in the prints CON habil-	
ie 1, Ind I.		in the second of the death of Significant South	
Phase unty, diana.	7	DULY FATERED FOR TAXATION SUBJECT TO	
arms e Co r, In	7.	7) 14 1896 O	
ill F Lak ounty		MART 1330	
el H rille ike C		(If answer is "Yes," identify the divorce proceedings: SAM ORUCH AUDITOR LAKE COUNTY	
Chap rilly iff Le			
ide's Mer 23,	8.	Affiant's relationship to the de Pasel Das _ 1	
urnsi wn of page		OCT 1 1996 Signature: Journe Jagan.	
33, B he To 72,		SAM ORLICH Address: 1815 W. 43 LE POLOTE	V.LS
Lot 3 to th Book	Subscrib	bed and sworn to before me by the affiant Crown Point, In 1630	귀)
	this	3/13/90.	
		Pamela M. Rogalski Notary Public, State of Indiana Porter County	
(~ [Notary Polic Proter County My Commission Expires 12/10/99	;
	My Cor	mmission Expires	,
		To ANNE PAGAL (000711)	,
		W COOTES AN	

heing requested by th	The Social Security #	h
voluntary and it w	no penalty for refusal	
Local No		,

pursue its statutor	y consibility. Disclosus no penalty for refu	INDIAŅAS	TATE DEPARTM	ent of He	ALTH		
Local No.	344-96	EERIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL PE	CERTIFICATE OF	DEATH	State No)	
	1 DECEASED-NAME (First		M (2 10-1-10-2	2 SEX	TIME OF DEATH	30 DATE OF DEATH (March Pay W)	
TYPE/PRINT IN	ISMAEL	PAGAN		MALE	4:15 pu	February 15, 1996	
PERMANENT	341-28-9006	Se AGE-Lest Birthdey (Years)	56 UNDER 1 YEAR SE UNDE Months Days Hours	A I DAY & DATE OF	IRTH (Mg. Day. Yr) 7	BIATHPLACE (Cay and State or Foreign Country) Puerto Rico	
BLACK INK	8s WAS DECEDENT	80 YEAR LAST SERVED IN US ARMED FORCES?			27, 1932 1 DEATH (Check any one Se		
	No	N/A	HOSPITAL Inpetions		Nursing Home	Other (Speedy)	
DECEDENT	1815 W.93rd			crown Poi		M COUNTY OF DEATH Lake	
	10 MARITAL STATUS (Specify) Married	11 SURVIVING SPOUSE (If wife give medien name) Joanne Cassand	12a DECED	12a DECEDENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION (Give kind of work dans during most of working life Do not use retired) LADOTET		Construction	
	130 RESIDENCE—STATE Indiana	Lake	13e CITY TOWN ORLOCATION Crown Point	IN STREET AND N 1815 W.93			
	130 ZIP CODE 13/ INSIDE C	ITY LIMITS 14 CITIZEN OF	15 WAS DECEDENT OF HISPANIC	ORIGIN? 16 RAC	E-American Indian.	17 DECEDENT'S EDUCATION	
	46307 139 ON A FA	PM [†] U.S.A.	Decrease Wyon Wyon Puerto Rican	nt is whi	ecity) El	(Specify only highest grade completed) Immerry/Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 or 5 +)	
PARENTS	18 FATHERS NAME (From Ande Jose Pagan	U Y06	T OFFI		First Akadle Meiden Surn		
NFORMANT	20a INFORMANT'S NAME (Type Joanne Pagan	This Do	1815 W.93rd	Place Cro	Revolution Cap or Town	diana Wife	
	21s METHOD OF DISPOSITION		216 DATE AND PLACE OF DISPOS			LOCATION—City or Town. State	
	Buriel Cremetion Denseen D Other (Spe	Removal from State	Memory 19, 19	ane Memori	al Garden	Schererville	
DISPOSITION	220 EMBALMERS NAME David F. McC	ov.	FD08700581		WAS DEATH REPORTED	The state of the s	
	24 SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL		246 LICENSE NUM		ADDRESS AND LICENSE	NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME	
	Dane & Mc	Coup	FD0870058			Home, Inc. FH83002801 e. Hammond, IN 46323	
	THE SOCIETY PROPERTY.	heart failure List only one cause or			espiratory	Appreximate Interval Between Oneshand Death	
	MANAEDIATE CAUSE Strong disease or confident (1) (1) (1)	(Vonges 1	OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF	38			
CAUSE OF DEATH	Conditions if any which pays		OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF	O I I O U de P G	20(01)	KED \	
	nes to the immediate caubit [11] [5] stating the underlying source lest	DUE TO (C	OR AS A COMSEQUENCE OF		10.30		
•		800	WOIANA	11117	- A. B	1 1 4 1 1 1 1	
	PART H. Omof Egyfleidir Conding LARE COUNTY HI	นี้ Activication control คุณกับ ALTH COMMISSION (2012)	out not previously stated in Part 1	27 WAS DECEDENT PREGNANT OR 90		AVAILABLE PRIOR TO	
		an incompany of the		POSTPARTUM? (Yee or no) NO	""SAI	WORLIGHTEIDU OF CAUSE	
ļ.	29e CERTIFIER (Check only	CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN To the b	est of my knowledge death occurred at	the time date and place an		led	
	ane)		exemination and/or investigation in my c stion and/or investigation in my opinion.				
ERTIFIER	200 SIGNAPHRE MO TITLE OF		and any of my designation in my designation		MEDICAL LICENSE NO 543	29d DATE SIGNED (Month. Day. Year) D. / 16/96	
[:		nson who completed cause er 9635 Saric I	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Indiana			
EALTH FFICER	31 HEALTH OFFICERS SIGNATU		Defort.	Alline	mo	32 DATE FILED (Month Day, Year)	
-	33 MANNER OF DEATH	34a DATE OF INJURY		JURY AT WORK?	344 DESCRIBE HOW IN.	JURY OCCURRED	
	Natural Pending	OCT 19)96			••	
	Accident Suicide Could not be	34e PLACE OF INJUI	RY-At home, farm, etreet, fectory, office	34f LOCA	TION (Street and Number o	r Rural Route Number. City or Town. State)	
	Homicide Determined	- AKE	COUNTI				
,	14g DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD	CAMPY FY LINES	R VEHICLE ACCIDENT? (Yes or no)	V yee specify driver passa	inger pedestrien, etc	000712000044	